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Awards

Closest To the Pin - Women
Anne Buchheit

Closest To the Pin - Men
Jeff Folckemer

Longest Drive - Women
Mary Jo Miller

Longest Drive - Men
Alex Walker

Putting Contest
Mario Anibaldi

Lowest Foursome Score - 65

Alphonse Dimino, Bob Kohout, Alex Walker, Todd Beringer

The Buffalo Award
Paul & Elise Viapiano
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Golfers

#1A  MONACO, AL

#1A  UNGER, TOM

#1A  BEDNASZ, CHUCK
#1A  BEDNASZ, JIM

#1B  BUCKLE, JOE

#1B  SCINA, JOE

#1B  THIELE, AL

#1B  BREEN, BOB

#2A  KRAUS, RON

#2A  FITZGERALD, BRIAN
#2A  GREEN, DALE

#2A  TREMBLAY, JIM
#2B  MARY JO MILLER
#2B  DICK MCGUIRE

#2B  ZAKOWICZ, BARRY
#2B  BEIMLER, DAVE
#3A  SAMSON, RON

#3A  DIMARIA, JOE

#3A  PALOMBARO, BOB
#3A  RON BUCHHEIT
43p  MARSHALL, DENISE
43p  HENDERSON, NEVA
#3B  GATES, CHRIS

#3B  GATES, STEPHEN
san ;’ED STgZALKA

HAA KIP BORTH

#4A  MCCARTHY,MIKE
#4A  MCCARTHY, BRIAN
4ap  MICCARTHY, KATIE
4 HIGGINS MARSHA
#4B  LISA LATROVATO
#4B  ANNE BUCHHEIT
#5A  MUFFOLETTO, VINNY
#5A  MUFFOLETTO, JIMMY

75

71

71

78

67

67

74

81
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#5A
#5A

#5B
#5B
#5B
#5B

#6A
#6A
#6A
#6A

#6B
#6B
#6B
#6B

H7A
H7A
H7A
H7A

#7B
#7B
#7B
#7B

#8A
#8A
#8A
#8A

#8B
#8B
#8B
#8B

#9A
#9A
#9A
#9A

#9B
#9B

DEMARCO, GINO
PAVELSKI, KEVIN

FOLCKEMER, JEFF
FOLCKEMER, JEFF JR 67
KEVIN HARRINGTON

JOEL RUFFINO

KOZMINSKI, RON
GONZALEZ, GREG 71
GRIFFIN, JACK

MILLER, MIKE

VANDERWALKER, RON
MEINCZINGER, STEVE 80
BATES, JEFF

RICHARDS, BRIAN

VIAPIANO, JASON
VIAPIANO, DAN 73
VIAPIANO, JOANNE
NICHTER, MATT

PARANA, JOE 70

BACZYNSKI, STEVE
KOHL, KEN
MAIGRET, RICHARD

MARTIN, JIM

MARTIN, JARED 65
MARTIN, KEVIN
SKOTARSKI, DAN

COPPOLA, PETE

COPPOLA, JACK 67
MCGRATH, PAT

SCHMITT, MARK
MERSFELDER, B 65
MERSFELDER, M

RUSS GRIFFO

PAUL GATEWOOD

KRUSZKA, LOU
TODARO, GREG 75
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#9B
#9B

#10A
#10A
#10A
#10A

#10B
#10B
#10B
#10B

#11A
#11A
#11A
#11A

#11B
#11B
#11B
#11B

#12A
#12A
#12A
#12A

#12B
#12B
#12B
#12B

#13A
#13A
#13A
#13A

#13B
#13B
#13B
#13B

#14A
#14A

WAHL, TOM
DAN MARTIN

WERTH, D
HARDER, D

SANOM, BRIAN
PENASACK, ADAM

BARTHOLD D.
BARTHOLD T.
MIKE BALL
STEVE GLEASON

BARTHOLD,MIKE
SCOTT PAULY
SCIME, CRAIG
BELLACOSE, MARC

JEFF MANNILLO
DAN GIGANTE
JOE GAWRYS
JAMES DOWNING

SEAN TYLENDA
MILLER, KEVIN
JUDE PENETRANTE
MATT COIA

HIRSCH, TOREY
MARK DEPETERS
HIRSCH, T.J.
HIRSCH, TRACY

DOMMER, JOE
FOX, SCOTT

ROKITKA, PAUL
NOWAK, PAUL

BRIAN SLOTA
KLEPSER, DICK
LAMOREAUX, CRAIG
HILLER ,CHRIS

MCKEE, SCOTT
MCKEE, BRUCE

72

66

75

69

70
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#14A
#14A

#14B
#14B

#14B
#14B

#15A
#15A

#15A
#15A

#15B
#15B

#15B
#15B

#16A
#16A

#16A
#16A

#16B
#16B
#16B
#16B

#17A
#17A

#17A
#17A

#17B
#17B
#17B
#17B

#18A
#18A

#18A
#18A

BACKUS, BETH
MCGRATH, MIKE

FREAS, MIKE
MARKOTT, FRANK 72

ANIBALDI, MARIO
NERI, GARY

GRESSELL, PAUL
GRUTHANER, DEBBIE 70

BREWER, JIM
BREWER, DEBBIE

MICHELLE BUCKLE
JOHN MILLER

SCHMIDT, TIM
PARADISE, NANCY

DEAN RAMIREZ

JOHN MORAN 69
DANNY CHRISTMAN

MORAN, JOHN

SCHWARZMUELLER, KRIS 71
BOCKUS, JOE

WEBER, CHRIS

MARRINER, NIGEL

GARETH, ROBERT

GRAHAM, DAVID 67

BRIAN RITTER
IRVINE, RANDY

BOB KOHOUT 65

ALEX WALKER
TODD BERINGER
DIMINO, ALPHONSE

LAJEUNESSE PETER
REIDELL, MARCUS 69

MENDOLA, CHARLIE
LAJEUNESSE P. SR
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#18B
#18B
#18B
#18B

#19A
#19A
#19A
#19A

#19B
#19B
#19B
#19B

DEAN , JUDY 67
DERWIN TERRANCE

JOHN, STRONG

JOHN FREDA

SCHIHL, JIM 71
TRUMPFHELLER, GARY
ADAMSKI, MIKE

WAH, JOHN

KLEPSER, DIANE 83
HORAN, MARY ANN

COLVIN, CAMILLE

PIRRO, KATHY
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Tournamcnt SPonsors

Cabrio World Joe Crottg
Dr. Martin Mango & [riends Orvi”c’s APPliancc Jnc.

Golf Cart Sponsors
AP Heat Transfer [ ocalF dge
Gelberand O'Connell LI C Russo’s Auto Service
Jacquie Hirsch for ALL Foundation Zenner and Ritter

Website Sponsors
Costa nzo’s Ba ke ry H EALTHCI_J N K

Putting (areen SPonsor

Aquajct Sewer Hervice Corporation Northtown Automotive Companies

5Ports Rehab thsical T}'ncrapg, FLLC
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Ho|c & ch Spo nsors

Alirport Pizzeria

Alex and Helen Fiotrowski
Barnabas Athletic Association
Cheektowaga | jons Club
DreamCatchers Foundation

F dulids F arly Childhood Centers
In Memory of Fran Pribek

JBF Express

Jcan Valvo & Art Lcwandows[ci
Jonathan, Cinclg & Harrison Bednasz

K aleida [Health Foundation

|_itte T reasures Child Care Home, |nc.
Fancho Villa Open

Robert and Maria Mercurio and [Family
Ron &Marcia K ozminski

Sgroi [Financial | | C

Skip, Mike and Karen Borth

Statc r:arm ]nsurancc -~ Mi[cc Kcanc Agcncy
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“Thank You”is a simplc Phrasc, but still, its meant to show,

Tl‘uat we aPPrcciatc your hclP, more than you could know.

AnnDugan

Anongmous

Albright Knox Art Gallery
Alethea’s Chocolatier

AMF Airport |_anes

Anderson Management Associates
AFlHeat T ransfer Group

Bill Bauer

Prandon, Joshua & Krista Barthold
Buffalo & Erie Co. Historical Society
Buffalo Athletic Club

Buffalo Bills

Buffalo Bisons

Buffalo Brew Pub

Buffalo Harbor Cruises

Buffalo Sabres

Caddy Jacks Restaurant

Candy Konczakowski

Carbs | otto Market
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Carrabba’s [talian Grill

Carrie Spyra

C atherine Barthold

Certo Bros. Distributing Company
Chef's Restaurant

City Mattress

CityMade.com

Danny's Restaurant
Darien|_ake T heme Park Resort
Dave & Adam’s Card World
Delta Sonic Car Wash

E ast Amherst Dental Center

[ laine’s Flower Shoppe

[ xcuria Salon & Spa

[Frito |_ay Inc.

Funky Furnishings

Gerry Barthold

GrapeVine Corp.

Graziano’s [Hair Studio
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Great|_akes Restaurant Management
Hilton Garden [nn

llio Di Paolo’s Restaurant

JBF Express

Jean Valo & Art|_ewandowski
Jim &Donna Christmann

Jim & Meredith Wilson

K atherine Simonetta

Ken Knoll

Kissing Bridge SkiResort Corp.
Maria Masferrer

Maryvale Schools Credit Jnion
Michelle Bates Buckle

Mighty Taco

Mike [Freas

Mitch Viapiano

Niagara County Golf Course
North American Breweries

Oh You Dirty Dog

Qutlet _iquor

Fat McGrath and Kim Kegler
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Fcpsi Cola Corporation

Feter Coppola

Pizza Plant

Premier Wine & Spirits

Fro Image Hair & Nail Spa
Quincy and Shea (jnger

R Salon ~ Michele and T om Ruffino
R Salon~Tara Face

Regal Cinemas T ransit Center 18
Russelbs Steaks, Chops and More
Salvatore’s Jtalian (Gardens
Sharon Bates

St. |_awrence (Jniversity
Suburban Cardiology

Sue Nichter

Susan Makai's Personal Best
The Cheesecake [Factory

The Wine Sellar

Tracey B. Wilson

Troyer [Farms Potato Products
Wilero [ne.

William [_awrence, M. D.



